L23000252616

(Reques	tor's Name)
(Address	5)
(Address	s)
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Busines	s Entity Name)
(Docume	ent Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:

Office Use Only



400414311604

08/22/23--01021--011 **30.00

1023 722 PH 6: 22

e FD. 1 (200) SEP 11 200

COVER LETTER

T:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
osed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	
urn all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	PABLO R FLORES HE	ERRERA	
		Name of Person	
	GRUPO DEL PACIFIC	O LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	801 BRICKELL KEY BI	LVD NO 2404	
		Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33131		
		City/State and Zip Code	···
	•		
			ofication)
er information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
R FLORES HE	RRERA	786 645-4236	
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
l is a check for th	e folloying amount:		
00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration So	ection
Division of Co	orporations	Division of Co	orporations
			Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810
	er information cooper of Aura all corresponders a check for the OO Filing Fee Mailing Address Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 632	PABLO R FLORES HI GRUPO DEL PACIFIC 801 BRICKELL KEY BI MIAMI, FL 33131 pflores@terrapacificpf.com E-mail address: 0 Bricker information concerning this matter, please can be represented by the second	GRUPO DEL PACIFICO LLC Timum all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: PABLO R FLORES HERRERA PABLO R FLORES HERRERA Name of Person GRUPO DEL PACIFICO LLC Firm/Company 801 BRICKELL KEY BLVD NO 2404 Address MIAMI. FL 33131 City/State and Zip Code pflores@terrapacificpf.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not er information concerning this matter, please call: OR FLORES HERRERA Name of Person Termail address: (to be used for future annual report not er information concerning this matter, please call: OR FLORES HERRERA Name of Person Termail address: (to be used for future annual report not er information concerning this matter. please call: OR FLORES HERRERA Name of Person Table 1

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GRUPO DEL PACIFICO LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) 65/23/2023 and assigned The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on Florida document number _ L23000252616 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." 2291 NW 82 AVENUE Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: DORAL, FLORIDA 33122 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 2291 NW 82 AVENUE Enter new mailing address, if applicable: DORAL, FLORIDA 33122 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: PABLO R FLORES HERRERA Name of New Registered Agent: 801 BRICKELL KEY BLVD NO 2024 New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address MIAMI City New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutien, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	PABLO R FLORES HERRERA	CALLE EUGENIO ESPEJOI S/N	_ ⊟Add
		Y NAZACOTA PUENTO	_ ≣ Remove
		V SANTA ROSA IBARRA IMBABURA ECUADO	₹ □Change
MGR	PABLO R FLORES HERRERA	801 BRICKELL KEY BLVD NO 2024	≣Add
		MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131	_ □Remove
			_ DChange
			□Add
			_ []Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			(Change
			🗆 Add
		□Remove	
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			□Change

-					·		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		_			_		
							
							7
							7073
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						٠,
							2.5
		<u>.</u>	 				- Pi €
		.					6: 22
							
							
							
							
			AUGUST	153, 2022			
ffective date, if an effective date is	f other than the G i listed, the date must	late of filing be specific and			g or more than 90	(optional) days after filing.	Pursuant to 605.020
iote: If the date	inserted in this blo tive date on the De	ck does not m	iect the appli	cable statutory	filing requirer	nents, this date	will not be listed as
record specifies t is filed.	a delayed effective	date, but not	an effective	ime, at 12:01	a.m. on the ear	lier of: (b) Th	e 90th day after the
			/				
ated AUGUST	10, 2023	<u>-</u>		/			
		· ·	1	. /			

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee